
Event Summary - Metal Working Tools
Type Invitation to Bid Number TAMU-ITB-1462

Stage Title  - Organization TAMU

Currency US Dollar Event Status Awarded

Work Group TAMU Exported on 7/26/2019

Exported by Cherise Toler For Requisition 120372072

Created Document 121186518 Estimated Value 26,100.00 USD

Payment Terms  -   

Bid and Evaluation
Respond by Proxy Allow Use Panel Questionnaire No

Sealed Bid Yes Auto Score No
  Cost Analysis No

Alternate Items No   

Visibility and Communication
Visible to Public Yes

Enter a short description for this public event

Metal Working Tools

Commodity Codes
None Added

Event Dates
Time Zone CDT/CST - Central Standard Time (US/Central)

Released  - 

Open 7/18/2019 12:00 AM CDT

Close 7/25/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Sealed Until 7/25/2019 2:00 PM
  Show Sealed Bid Open Date to Supplier 

Q&A Close 7/25/2019 2:00 PM CDT

Event Users
Event Creator
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Event Owners
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Patricia Winkler
P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4556

Robert Bounds
RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4534

Leann Harris
leann.harris@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-2325

Paul Admin Barzak
p-barzak@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-3816

Randy Linder - Admin
randy-linder@tamu.edu

Phone +1 979-845-9018

mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:P-WINKLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:RBOUNDS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:leann.harris@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:p-barzak@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:randy-linder@tamu.edu
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU


Clyde Oberg
CO@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-1042
 

Contacts
 

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887
 

Stakeholders
 

Teresa Franks
TFRANKS@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-458-5641

Brandie Watson
B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-8286

Clinton Merritt
c-merritt@tamu.edu
 

Marla Young
MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-2139

Laura Dainty
LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4579

Cherise Toler
CTOLER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-5887

Angelita Constancio
AGC@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3847

Stephen Wolfe
SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Tammy Prater
TPRATER@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-0099

Sharon Parks
SHARONP@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-4570

Susan King
SA-KING@TAMU.EDU

Phone +1 979-845-3888

mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CO@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TFRANKS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TFRANKS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TFRANKS@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:B.WATSON@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:c-merritt@tamu.edu
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:MEYOUNG@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:LDAINTY@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:CTOLER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:AGC@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SWOLFE3@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:TPRATER@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SHARONP@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU
mailto:SA-KING@TAMU.EDU


Description
Texas A&M University is seeking bids on Metal Working Tools - required delivery date is August 1,
2019.

Attention Bidders:

Texas A&M, Procurement Services is transitioning to an E-commerce system for all invitation for bids and
purchase orders. We are asking all vendors to take a few moments and register as one of our vendors. This
will allow you to respond to our bid invitations electronically as well as view other bid opportunities.
Please visit the following website to register:
https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
If you have any questions in reference to registrations, please contact us at 979-845-2325.
***************************************
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system will only be
accepted via the following methods:
-Faxed to (979) 862-3383
-Express Mail (FedEx, UPS, etc.)
-US Postal Service
-Hand Delivered
At this time, no email responses are acceptable. If your response is received via email, your response may
be disqualified.
All invitation for bid documents not submitted electronically via the AggieBid system must be returned on
our form.

As a bidder responding to this invitation upon submission of your response, regardless of the format of
your submission, you and the entity you represent are agreeing to the terms and conditions presented here
as well as the TAMU terms and conditions located
at http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf

Physical Address:

Texas A&M University
Procurement Services
Agronomy Road
College Station TX 77843-1477
Fax - 979-862-3383

NOTE: If responding manually, please submit with your bid response a W9. This will allow us to enter
your company into our bid system and include your response on the electronic tabulation.

Stage Description
No description available.

https://bids.sciquest.com/apps/Router/PublicEvent?CustomerOrg=TAMU
http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123743/bidtamu.pdf


Prerequisites  Required to Enter Bid 

1  Instructions To Supplier : 
 

 Please acknowledge that additional terms and conditions have been reviewed.
 

 Prerequisite Content:
 Note to Bidders

 

Insurance Requirement:

The successful vendor will, at its sole cost and expense, acquire and maintain in effect during the
period of the Agreement, general and professional liability insurance and any employee
compensation insurance as may be required by the laws of the country in which the successful vendor
is organized.

Bidders shall submit a copy of insurance certificate with bid response for review by System Office of
Risk Management with bid response.

Texas A&M University reserves the right to award all items to one vendor or split the award between
two or more vendors, depending on the best value to the university.
Award
The award shall be made based on the following “Best Value Criteria”. Texas A&M reserves the
right to consider the following and any other factor deemed necessary to evaluate the offer and
determine the “Best Value” for the University.
-Vendor’s ability to meet the minimum specifications;
-Delivery requirement;
-Experience/past experience with vendor;
-The quality, availability and adaptability of equipment offered to required application.
-Quality of performance of previous services;
-Insurance Requirement;
-The acquisition price.
Texas A&M University reserves the right to accept or reject any or all bids, to waive in-formalities
and technicalities, to accept the offer considered the most advantageous to the University.

 

 Certification
 I certify that I have read and agree to the terms above.
 Supplier Must Also Upload a File:
 No



Buyer Attachments

Detailed Specifications Detailed Specifications.docx ../Attachments/Detailed 
Specifications.docx

TAMU Standard Terms & Conditions http://purchasing.tamu.edu/media/123
743/bidtamu.pdf



Questions  Supplier Response Is Required 

Page 1
Group 1

1.1 Payment Terms - Quote payment terms - Net 30 - Upon receipt and acceptance. If quoting 
as specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.2 F.O.B. Terms - Quote F.O.B. Destination Freight Prepaid and Allowed. If quoting as 
specified, type "Agreed" in the required field. If quoting otherwise, indicate here-in. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.3 Delivery Terms - Indicate the delivery time, upon receipt of the purchase order.  Requested 
delivery date is on or before August 1, 2019. 

 Text (Single Line)
 

1.4 Provide vendor contact information i.e. vendor name; vendor phone number; vendor email. 
 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.5 Additional Charges - Shall be outlined here in: any additional charges not specified in this 
invitation for bid shall become the responsibility of the vendor. 

 Text (Multi-Line)
 

1.6

Alternate Submissions Texas A&M University will consider "alternate submissions" provided 
they meet or exceed the specifications of the equipment listed. Alternate submissions shall 
include all manufacturer make and model information, as well as all literature and cut sheet 
as necessary. Texas A&M University reserves the right to determine equality, and all TAMU 
decisions shall be final. 

 File Upload



Product Line Items  Required Product Line 
Items 

Group P1

# Item Name, Commodity 
Code, Description Qty. UOM Target Price Allow 

Alternates
Requested 
Delivery

P1.1
Tooling Package As 
Per Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 46171505 - Keys | 5752 <$5k, 8424 / Sandvik Tooling Package (or equivalent)

P1.2
Clamping Vise As Per 
Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 27112101 - Pipe vises | 5753 <$5k, 8425 / Schunk - Standard Centric Clamping Vise (or equivalent)

P1.3
Jaw-Reverse Grip As 
Per Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / Schunk - Standard system Jaw-Reverse Grip, Moveable 
(or equivalent)

P1.4
Jaw -Reverse Grip As 
Per Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

2 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / Schunk - Standard System Jaw -Reverse Grip, Fixed (or 
equivalent)

P1.5
Ruler Kit As Per 
Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / System 3 R Econo Ruler Kit (or equivalent)

P1.6
Vee holder As Per 
Attached Detailed 
Specifications 

1 EA - Each  -   - 

 99900354 - Shop and Industrial Supplies| 4075 / System 3R Vee holder (or equivalent)



Service Line Items
There are no Items added to this event.



Suppliers
Asian Contractor Association
Progress Event Not Viewed

Aletta Sung
asiancontractor@gmail.com

 

 

Hispanic Contractors Association de San Antonio
Progress Event Not Viewed

Roy Attwood
admin@hcadesa.org

 

 

El Paso Hispanic Chamber of Commerce
Progress Event Not Viewed

Terri Reed
treed@ephcc.org

 

 

Texas Association of African American Chamber of Commerce (TAAACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Charles O'Neal
info@TAAACC.org

 

 

TEACHING SYSTEMS INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
kim@teachingsystems.com

 

 

TECHNO CNC SYSTEMS
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
rvalentine@technocnc.com

 

 

FASTENAL COMPANY INC (Fastenal Company)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Stephen Coulter
bcsgov@fastenal.com

Phil Albrecht
phalbrec@fastenal.com

 

Women's Business Enterprise Alliance
Progress Event Not Viewed

April Day
bids@wbea-texas.org

 

 

San Angelo Cross Texas Supply LLC
Progress No Bid

 
bjd@crosstexassupply.com

 

 

Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce (Tri-County Regional Black Chamber of Commerce)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Leondria Thompson
procurement@tcbcc.org

 

 

mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:asiancontractor@gmail.com
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:admin@hcadesa.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:treed@ephcc.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:info@TAAACC.org
mailto:kim@teachingsystems.com
mailto:kim@teachingsystems.com
mailto:kim@teachingsystems.com
mailto:kim@teachingsystems.com
mailto:rvalentine@technocnc.com
mailto:rvalentine@technocnc.com
mailto:rvalentine@technocnc.com
mailto:rvalentine@technocnc.com
mailto:bcsgov@fastenal.com
mailto:phalbrec@fastenal.com
mailto:bcsgov@fastenal.com
mailto:phalbrec@fastenal.com
mailto:bcsgov@fastenal.com
mailto:bcsgov@fastenal.com
mailto:phalbrec@fastenal.com
mailto:phalbrec@fastenal.com
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bids@wbea-texas.org
mailto:bjd@crosstexassupply.com
mailto:bjd@crosstexassupply.com
mailto:bjd@crosstexassupply.com
mailto:bjd@crosstexassupply.com
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org
mailto:procurement@tcbcc.org


Regional Hispanic Contractors Association (RHCA)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Julio Florez
julio@regionalhca.org

 

 

BASS Tool & Supply, INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

Mark Money
mmoney@basstool.com

 

 

THOMAS SUPPLY INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
thomassupply@livingston.net

 

 

BULLCHASE, INC. (BULLCHASE, INC.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
marianne@bullchase.com

 

 

SOUTHWEST INDUSTRIAL TOOL & SUPPLIES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
lydiben1@yahoo.com

 

 

SYSTEMS INTEGRATION, INC.
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
rsmith@sitexas.com

 

 

US Pan Asian American Chamber of Commerce SW (None)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Grace McDermott
gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org

 

 

SUPPORT FABSERVICES LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
mg@sfs-tx.com

 

 

PDME
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
service@pdme.com

 

 

MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS & SERVI (MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS)
Progress No Bid

 
AKENNEDY@MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY.COM

 

 

PATCO HARDWARE & LUMBER

mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:julio@regionalhca.org
mailto:mmoney@basstool.com
mailto:mmoney@basstool.com
mailto:mmoney@basstool.com
mailto:mmoney@basstool.com
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:thomassupply@livingston.net
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:marianne@bullchase.com
mailto:lydiben1@yahoo.com
mailto:lydiben1@yahoo.com
mailto:lydiben1@yahoo.com
mailto:lydiben1@yahoo.com
mailto:rsmith@sitexas.com
mailto:rsmith@sitexas.com
mailto:rsmith@sitexas.com
mailto:rsmith@sitexas.com
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:gmcdermott@uspaacc-sw.org
mailto:mg@sfs-tx.com
mailto:mg@sfs-tx.com
mailto:mg@sfs-tx.com
mailto:mg@sfs-tx.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:service@pdme.com
mailto:AKENNEDY@MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY.COM
mailto:AKENNEDY@MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY.COM
mailto:AKENNEDY@MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY.COM
mailto:AKENNEDY@MIDWESTTECHNOLOGY.COM


Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@patcohardware.com

 

 

HOUSTON MINORITY SUPPLIER DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Angela Freeman
angela.freeman@hmsdc.org

 

 

J.V. Manufacturing Inc. (Cram-A-Lot)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Stephanie Martin
smartin@jv.com

 

 

CAPP USA INC
Progress Intention Not Declared

Lisa Cianto
LISA@CAPPUSA.COM

 

 

GLOBE ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO. INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
stever@globelectric.com

 

 

THE BUTLER ENTERPRISES
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
info@thebutlerenterprises.com

 

 

CAMPBELL MACHINERY SALES
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
kathie@campbellisi.com

 

 

BAYTECH SUPPLY INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
baytincorp@aol.com

 

 

CASADA INDUSTRIAL
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@casadaind.com

 

 

P.D. Morrison Enterprises Inc (PDME)
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 28,846.30

Tim Reiswig
mro@pdme.com

 

 

TEXAS SOUTHWEST MACHINERY, INC

mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:sales@patcohardware.com
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:angela.freeman@hmsdc.org
mailto:smartin@jv.com
mailto:smartin@jv.com
mailto:smartin@jv.com
mailto:smartin@jv.com
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:LISA@CAPPUSA.COM
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:stever@globelectric.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:info@thebutlerenterprises.com
mailto:kathie@campbellisi.com
mailto:kathie@campbellisi.com
mailto:kathie@campbellisi.com
mailto:kathie@campbellisi.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:baytincorp@aol.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:sales@casadaind.com
mailto:mro@pdme.com
mailto:mro@pdme.com
mailto:mro@pdme.com
mailto:mro@pdme.com


Progress Intend To Bid

 
jenhtswm@aol.com

 

 

OBSIDIAN MANUFACTURING INDUSTRIES, INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
snordman@obsidianmfg.com

 

 

WW GRAINGER INC (Grainger)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Sales Sales
SCS.South@grainger.com

Cyndee Wehrheim
cyndee.wehrheim@grainger.com

Tiffany Williams
tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com

Vasanti Brandl
vasanti.brandl@grainger.com

Ron Price
ron.price@grainger.com

 

 

ARRIBA SCIENTIFIC INC.
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
ycarroll@arribascientific.com

 

 

HARTWIG INC (Hartwig Inc.)
Progress Awarded

Total Bid 26,750.00

Total Awarded 26,750.00 USD

Dodge Saner
dodge.saner@hartwiginc.com

Tyler Roe
tyler.roe@hartwiginc.com

 

Southwest Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Noelle Flowers
noelle@smsdc.org

 

 

SERENITY SELLS
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
davevoffice@gmail.com

 

 

Technology International Inc (Technology International, Inc.)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Michael Rosenberg
tii@tii-usa.com

 

 

GOLDEN TRIANGLE MINORITY BUSINESS COUNCIL
Progress Event Not Viewed

Beverly Hatcher
hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com

 

 

HD SUPPLY WHITE CAP CONSTRUCTION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

mailto:jenhtswm@aol.com
mailto:jenhtswm@aol.com
mailto:jenhtswm@aol.com
mailto:jenhtswm@aol.com
mailto:snordman@obsidianmfg.com
mailto:snordman@obsidianmfg.com
mailto:snordman@obsidianmfg.com
mailto:snordman@obsidianmfg.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:cyndee.wehrheim@grainger.com
mailto:tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com
mailto:vasanti.brandl@grainger.com
mailto:ron.price@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:cyndee.wehrheim@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:SCS.South@grainger.com
mailto:cyndee.wehrheim@grainger.com
mailto:cyndee.wehrheim@grainger.com
mailto:tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com
mailto:vasanti.brandl@grainger.com
mailto:tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com
mailto:tiffany.1.williams@grainger.com
mailto:vasanti.brandl@grainger.com
mailto:vasanti.brandl@grainger.com
mailto:ron.price@grainger.com
mailto:ron.price@grainger.com
mailto:ron.price@grainger.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:ycarroll@arribascientific.com
mailto:dodge.saner@hartwiginc.com
mailto:tyler.roe@hartwiginc.com
mailto:dodge.saner@hartwiginc.com
mailto:tyler.roe@hartwiginc.com
mailto:dodge.saner@hartwiginc.com
mailto:dodge.saner@hartwiginc.com
mailto:tyler.roe@hartwiginc.com
mailto:tyler.roe@hartwiginc.com
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:noelle@smsdc.org
mailto:davevoffice@gmail.com
mailto:davevoffice@gmail.com
mailto:davevoffice@gmail.com
mailto:davevoffice@gmail.com
mailto:tii@tii-usa.com
mailto:tii@tii-usa.com
mailto:tii@tii-usa.com
mailto:tii@tii-usa.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:hatcher.beverly@gtmbc.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com


 
rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com

 

 

LIBERTY FASTENER & RENTAL, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
SALES@LIBERTYIND.NET

 

 

MUSTANG RENTAL SERVICES OF TEXAS LTD
Progress No Bid

 
jsheffield@mustangcat.com

 

 

CC DISTRIBUTORS, INC.
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
ddesantos@ccdistributors.com

 

 

GOVERNMENT MACHINE SOLUTIONS, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
john.gentry@governmentmachinesolutions.com

 

 

MAVICH, LLC
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
SALES@MAVICH.COM

Vincent Manfredini
Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com

 

ROYAL MEDIA NETWORK, INC. (ROYAL IMAGING SOLUTIONS)
Progress Intention Not Declared

Rolando Tiope
rolando@royalimagingsolutions.com

 

 

ALAMO IRON WORKS (ALAMO IRON WORKS)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
wdennis@aiwnet.com

 

 

CECO SALES CORPORATION
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
tom@cecosales.com

 

 

DIAMOND E. MANAGEMENT, LLC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
sales@texasrrco.com

 

 

Women's Business Council - Southwest
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:rye.dugosh@hdsupply.com
mailto:SALES@LIBERTYIND.NET
mailto:SALES@LIBERTYIND.NET
mailto:SALES@LIBERTYIND.NET
mailto:SALES@LIBERTYIND.NET
mailto:jsheffield@mustangcat.com
mailto:jsheffield@mustangcat.com
mailto:jsheffield@mustangcat.com
mailto:jsheffield@mustangcat.com
mailto:ddesantos@ccdistributors.com
mailto:ddesantos@ccdistributors.com
mailto:ddesantos@ccdistributors.com
mailto:ddesantos@ccdistributors.com
mailto:john.gentry@governmentmachinesolutions.com
mailto:john.gentry@governmentmachinesolutions.com
mailto:john.gentry@governmentmachinesolutions.com
mailto:john.gentry@governmentmachinesolutions.com
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:SALES@MAVICH.COM
mailto:Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com
mailto:Vincent.Manfredini@mavich.com
mailto:rolando@royalimagingsolutions.com
mailto:rolando@royalimagingsolutions.com
mailto:rolando@royalimagingsolutions.com
mailto:rolando@royalimagingsolutions.com
mailto:wdennis@aiwnet.com
mailto:wdennis@aiwnet.com
mailto:wdennis@aiwnet.com
mailto:wdennis@aiwnet.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:tom@cecosales.com
mailto:sales@texasrrco.com
mailto:sales@texasrrco.com
mailto:sales@texasrrco.com
mailto:sales@texasrrco.com
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org


Ruth Kapansa
rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org

 

 

Texas Association of Mexican American Chamber of Commerce (TAMACC)
Progress Event Not Viewed

Pauline Anton
panton@TAMACC.org

 

 

DFW Minority Supplier Development Council
Progress Event Not Viewed

Edwin Cruz
sourcing@dfwmsdc.com

 

 

SIMBA INDUSTRIES
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
sales@simbaindustries.com

 

 

ADVANTAGE SUPPLY
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
deals@advantagesupply.us

 

 

EVCO PARTNERS, L.P. D/B/A
Progress Intention Not Declared

 
office@burgooncompany.com

 

 

ALL BUSINESS MACHINES, INC. (AttainIt)
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
sales@attainit.net

 

 

MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO
Progress Submitted

Total Bid 29,297.63

 
stumpm@mscdirect.com

Melissa Huff
huffm@mscdirect.com

 

The PlanIt Room
Progress Intention Not Declared

Cecila Hernandez
projects@theplanitroom.com

 

 

BILL BUNTON AUTO SUPPLY & MACHINE INC
Progress Invitation Unaccepted

 
bbunton@buntonauto.com

 

 

ENGRAVERS NETWORK LLC
Progress Event Not Viewed

mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:rkapansa@wbcsouthwest.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:panton@TAMACC.org
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sourcing@dfwmsdc.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:sales@simbaindustries.com
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:deals@advantagesupply.us
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:office@burgooncompany.com
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:sales@attainit.net
mailto:stumpm@mscdirect.com
mailto:huffm@mscdirect.com
mailto:stumpm@mscdirect.com
mailto:huffm@mscdirect.com
mailto:stumpm@mscdirect.com
mailto:stumpm@mscdirect.com
mailto:huffm@mscdirect.com
mailto:huffm@mscdirect.com
mailto:projects@theplanitroom.com
mailto:projects@theplanitroom.com
mailto:projects@theplanitroom.com
mailto:projects@theplanitroom.com
mailto:bbunton@buntonauto.com
mailto:bbunton@buntonauto.com
mailto:bbunton@buntonauto.com
mailto:bbunton@buntonauto.com
mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com
mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com


 
shensley@engraversnetwork.com

 

 

DIAMOND BUSINESS SERVICES INC
Progress Event Not Viewed

 
charlia@diamondbusiness.net

 

 

mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com
mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com
mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com
mailto:shensley@engraversnetwork.com
mailto:charlia@diamondbusiness.net
mailto:charlia@diamondbusiness.net
mailto:charlia@diamondbusiness.net
mailto:charlia@diamondbusiness.net


Internal Notes & Attachments
MSC Supply Quote.pdf
 

MSC Supply Quote.pdf MSC Supply Quote.pdf ../Attachments/NotesAttachments/MSC Supply 
Quote.pdf

 Added By Cherise Toler 7/18/2019 12:15 PM

 

Hartwig Quote.pdf
 

Hartwig Quote.pdf Hartwig Quote.pdf ../Attachments/NotesAttachments/Hartwig Quote.pdf
 Added By Cherise Toler 7/18/2019 12:15 PM

 

See attached MSC Supply Quote attached.
 Added By Cherise Toler 7/18/2019 12:15 PM

 


